Mule 500 Kawasald
PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension

F2150

-

c)—92049

ﬂ‘42036
920154

920284
49001

é—szozu
S—

92049
—92015
92150 #F—550

D‘42036

@—92028#\

92026/4A

11012
920284

9200—&)

92015——&)
550—”

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



Mule 500
PARTS LIST
Suspension

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref #11012)

ARM-SUSP,LH (Ref # 39007)
ARM-SUSP,RH (Ref # 39007A)
SLEEVE,12X20X120.6 (Ref # 42036)
NIPPLE-GREASE (Ref # 49001)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X53.5 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)
SPACER,42.5X64X1 (Ref # 92026)
SPACER,42.5X64X0.5 (Ref # 92026A)
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)

BUSHING (Ref # 92028A)

SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X170 (Ref # 92150)
WASHER,42.5X64X3.2 (Ref # 92200)
PIN-COTTER,2.0X25 (Ref # 550)
PIN-SPRING,6X56 (Ref # 555)

O RING,42MM (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

11012-1763
39007-1198
39007-1199
42036-1277
49001-1051
92002-1529
92015-1433
92015-1597
92026-1405
92026-1407
92028-1619
92028-1620
92049-1371
92150-1437
92200-1069
550D2025
555A0656
670B3042

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

o N BN = =N

> >
v

R

S~ NN BN OB PP



