

Mule 500

PARTS LIST

Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1763	2
ARM-SUSP,LH (Ref # 39007)	39007-1198	1
ARM-SUSP,RH (Ref # 39007A)	39007-1199	1
SLEEVE,12X20X120.6 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1277	2
NIPPLE-GREASE (Ref # 49001)	49001-1051	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X53.5 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1529	8
NUT,FLANGED,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1433	2
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1597	8
SPACER,42.5X64X1 (Ref # 92026)	92026-1405	AR
SPACER,42.5X64X0.5 (Ref # 92026A)	92026-1407	AR
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-1619	4
BUSHING (Ref # 92028A)	92028-1620	4
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-1371	4
BOLT,FLANGED,12X170 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1437	2
WASHER,42.5X64X3.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1069	4
PIN-COTTER,2.0X25 (Ref # 550)	550D2025	2
PIN-SPRING,6X56 (Ref # 555)	555A0656	2
O RING,42MM (Ref # 670)	670B3042	4